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Tundras s€jas zoss
Paugurknabja gulbis
Zieme)u gulbis
Baltvéderis

Meza pile

Peléka pile

Kriklis

Brankaklis
Cekulpile

Kerra

Parasta pukpile
Tumsa pile

Melna pile
Kakaulis

Gaigala

Maza gaura

Liela gaura
Garknabja gaura
Rubenis

Mezirbe

Laukirbe

Mednis
Briankakla gargale
Melnkakla gargale
Mazais dukuris
Cekuldukuris
Juras krauklis
Zivju garnis
Lielais baltais garnis
Lielais dumpis
Jlras érglis

Lauku lija
Zvirbulu vanags
Vistu vanags
Klinsu érglis

Pelu klijans
BikSainais klijans
Lielais piektns
Lauku piekdns
Purva piekins
Dumbrcalis
Udensvistina
Laucis

Lielais kiris

Kajaks
Sudrabkaija
Kaspijas kaija
Melnsparnu kaija
Vistilbe

RITVARS REKMANIS - Janvaris 2016

Kopeéjais janvara sugu saraksts

Anser serrirostris
Cygnus olor

Cygnus cygnus
Anas penelope
Anas platyrhynchos
Anas strepera

Anas crecca

Aythya ferina
Aythya fuligula
Aythya marila
Somateria mollissima
Melanitta fusca
Melanitta nigra
Clangula hyemalis
Bucephala clangula
Mergellus albellus
Mergus merganser
Mergus serrator
Tetrao tetrix
Bonasa bonasia
Perdix perdix
Tetrao urogallus
Gavia stellata
Gavia arctica
Tachybaptus ruficollis
Podiceps cristatus
Phalacrocorax carbo
Ardea cinerea
Egretta alba
Botaurus stellaris
Haliaeetus albicilla
Circus cyaneus
Accipiter nisus
Accipiter gentilis
Aquila chrysaetos
Buteo buteo

Buteo lagopus
Falco peregrinus
Falco tinnunculus
Falco columbarius
Rallus aquaticus
Gallinula chloropus
Fulica atra

Larus ridibundus
Larus canus

Larus argentatus
Larus chachinans
Larus marinus
Lymnocryptes minimus

9-Jan
1-Jan
5-Jan
3-Jan
2-Jan
10-Jan
2-Jan
7-Jan
2-Jan
15-Jan
15-Jan
1-Jan
1-Jan
1-Jan
1-Jan
1-Jan
1-Jan
17-Jan
9-Jan
23-Jan
5-Jan
1-Jan
3-Jan
14-Jan
2-Jan
17-Jan
1-Jan
3-Jan
3-Jan
5-Jan
2-Jan
5-Jan
3-Jan
2-Jan
23-Jan
2-Jan
4-Jan
5-Jan
5-Jan
5-Jan
3-Jan
6-Jan
2-Jan
1-Jan
1-Jan
1-Jan
24-Jan
1-Jan
10-Jan

Riga

Kolka

Nicas lauki
Rojas osta
Ventspils
Darzini
Ventspils

LBT terminals
Ventspils
Liepaja, D mols
Liepaja, D mols
Kolka

Kolka

Kolka

Kolka
Ventspils

Kolka

Pape

Astere

AdaZu poligons
Nicas lauki
Saunags

Rojas osta
Ziemupe
Kuldiga

Pape

Kolka

Arlava
Mersraga kanals
Liepaja, Ezekrasts
Pentuli

Nicas lauki
Vegi
Ventspils osta
AdaZu poligons
Ventspils
Kikuri

Nicas lauki
Nicas lauki
Nicas lauki
Arlava

Zirgu sala
Ventspils
Kolka

Kolka

Kolka

Getlini

Kolka

Darzini



50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

Majas balodis
Meza balodis
Lauku balodis
Gredzenibele
Apodzins

Meza plce

Zivju dzenttis
Mazais dzenis
Vidéjais dzenis
DiZraibais dzenis

Baltmuguras dzenis

Trispirkstu dzenis
Peléeka dzilna
Melna dzilna
Liela ¢akste
Silis

Zagata
Kovarnis
Kraukis

Peleka varna
Melna varna
Krauklis
Riekstrozis
Cekulainais cirulis
Lauku cirulis
Sila cirulis
Ausainais cirulis
Akmenu Cipste
Balta cielava
Purva zilite
Peleka zilite
Meza zilite
Cekulzilite
Liela zilite
Zilzilte
Garastite
Bardzilite
Dzilnitis
MizloZna
Paceplttis
Zeltgalvitis
Sarkanrikltte

Melnais meza strazds

Pelékais strazds
Dziedatajstrazds
Majas strazds
Pelkajite

Zidaste
Udensstrazds
Sniedze
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Columba livia
Columba oenas
Columba palumbus
Streptopelia decaocto
Glaucidium paserinum
Strix alu

Alcedo atthis
Dendrocopos minor
Dendrocopos medius
Dendrocopos major
Dendrocopos leucotos
Picoides tridactylus
Picus canus
Dryocopus martius
Lanius excubitor
Garrulus glandarius
Pica pica

Corvus monedula
Corvus frugilegus
Corvus cornix

Corvus corne

Corvus corax
Nucifraga caryocatactes
Galerida cristata
Alauda arvensis
Lullula arborea
Eremophila alpestris
Anthus petrosus
Motacilla alba
Poecile palustris
Poecile montanus
Periparus ater
Lophophanes cristatus
Parus major
Cyanistes caeruleus
Aegithalos caudatus
Panurus biarmicus
Sitta europaea
Certhia familiaris
Troglodytes troglodytes
Regulus regulus
Erithacus rubecula
Turdus merula

Turdus pilaris

Turdus philomelos
Sturnus vulgaris
Prunella modularis
Bombuycilla garrulus
Cinclus cinclus
Plectrophenax nivalis

1-Jan
5-Jan
5-Jan
2-Jan
1-Jan
26-Jan
3-Jan
5-Jan
3-Jan
1-Jan
26-Jan
22-Jan
18-Jan
14-Jan
5-Jan
1-Jan
1-Jan
1-Jan
2-Jan
1-Jan
15-Jan
1-Jan
26-Jan
4-Jan
5-Jan
4-Jan
5-Jan
15-Jan
1-Jan
1-Jan
3-Jan
1-Jan
1-Jan
1-Jan
1-Jan
23-Jan
3-Jan
1-Jan
1-Jan
5-Jan
1-Jan
1-Jan
1-Jan
1-Jan
6-Jan
2-Jan
6-Jan
10-Jan
2-Jan
5-Jan

Kolka
Nicas lauki
Nicas lauki
Ventava
Cirstes
Druviena
Meérsraga kanals
Nicas lauki
Roja

Kolka
Druviena
Kemeri
Skrunda
Ziemupe
Nicas lauki
Kolka
Kolka
Kolka
Ventspils
Kolka
Liepaja, Karosta
Kolka
Druviena
Liepaja
Nicas lauki
Liepaja
Nicas lauki
Liepaja, D mols
Kolka
Kolka
Meérsrags
Kolka
Kolka
Kolka
Kolka
AdaZu poligons
Rojas osta
Kolka
Kolka
Nicas lauki
Kolka
Kolka
Kolka
Kolka
Liepaja
Pentuli
Zirgu sala
Darzini
Kuldiga
Nicas lauki



100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.

Lapzemes stérste
Dzeltena stérste
Niedru stérste
Zubite

Ziemas Zubite
Zalzubite
Parastais kegis
Kalnu kegis
Kivulis

Dadzitis
Kanepitis
Svilpis
Dizknabis
Majas zvirbulis
Lauku zvirbulis
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Calcarius lapponicus
Emberiza citrinella
Emberiza schoeniclus
Fringilla coelebs
Fringilla montifringilla
Carduelis chloris
Carduelis flammea
Carduelis flavirostris
Carduelis spinus
Carduelis carduelis
Carduelis cannabina
Pyrrhula pyrrhula

Coccothraustes coccothrau:

Passer domesticus
Passer montanus

5-Jan
2-Jan
3-Jan
1-Jan
7-Jan
1-Jan
1-Jan
5-Jan
2-Jan
5-Jan
3-Jan
1-Jan
1-Jan
1-Jan
2-Jan

Nicas lauki
Ventava
Meérsrags
Kolka

LBT terminals
Kolka
Kolka
Nicas lauki
Ventspils
Nicas lauki
Meérsrags
Kolka
Kolka
Kolka
Ventspils



